South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 15, 2024, 02:14:01 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 3348 General Bill, By Daning, Robinson, Pope, J.L. Johnson, Jefferson, M.M. Smith, Dillard, Hill, Erickson, Bradley,
R. Williams, Gilliard, Murray, Weeks, Brawley, W. Newton and Kirby
Similar (H 3479)
Summary: Tax credits

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTIONS 12-6-3710 AND 12-6-3720 SO AS
TO ALLOW A TAX CREDIT TO ANY TAXPAYER THAT EMPLOYS A FORMERLY INCARCERATED INDIVIDUAL IN AN
APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM, OR A VETERAN OF THE ARMED FORCES IN AN APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM, TO
SPECIFY THE TAXES FOR WHICH THE CREDIT MAY BE APPLIED, AND SPECIFY ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.

12/09/20
12/09/20
01/12/21
01/12/21
01/14/21
04/28/21
01/25/22
02/08/22
02/09/22
02/10/22
02/15/22
02/17/22
02/17/22
02/17/22
02/17/22
02/17/22
02/18/22
02/18/22
02/22/22
02/22/22

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 167)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 167)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: J.L.Johnson

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jefferson, M.M.Smith, Dillard

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hill

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Erickson, Bradley

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.Williams, Gilliard, Murray

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 3)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brawley, W.Newton, Kirby
Amended (House Journal-page 39)

Read second time (House Journal-page 39)

Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 45)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 46)
Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 1)
Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 6)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 6)

Page 1 of 1



