South Carolina Legislature

May 15, 2024, 02:14:01 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 3348 General Bill, By Daning, Robinson, Pope, J.L. Johnson, Jefferson, M.M. Smith, Dillard, Hill, Erickson, Bradley, R. Williams, Gilliard, Murray, Weeks, Brawley, W. Newton and Kirby

Similar (H 3479)

Summary: Tax credits

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTIONS 12-6-3710 AND 12-6-3720 SO AS TO ALLOW A TAX CREDIT TO ANY TAXPAYER THAT EMPLOYS A FORMERLY INCARCERATED INDIVIDUAL IN AN APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM, OR A VETERAN OF THE ARMED FORCES IN AN APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM, TO SPECIFY THE TAXES FOR WHICH THE CREDIT MAY BE APPLIED, AND SPECIFY ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.

	12/09/20	House	Prefiled
	12/09/20	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
	01/12/21	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 167)
	01/12/21	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 167)
	01/14/21	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: J.L.Johnson
	04/28/21	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jefferson, M.M.Smith, Dillard
	01/25/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hill
	02/08/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Erickson, Bradley
	02/09/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.Williams, Gilliard, Murray
	02/10/22	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 3)
	02/15/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks
	02/17/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brawley, W.Newton, Kirby
	02/17/22	House	Amended (House Journal-page 39)
	02/17/22	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 39)
	02/17/22	House	Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 45)
	02/17/22	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 46)
	02/18/22	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 1)
	02/18/22		Scrivener's error corrected
	02/22/22	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 6)
	02/22/22	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 6)